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Contribution by 
countries  –

Alphabetic order

COUNTRY
NUMBER OF 

DONATIONS*
AMOUNT  (€)

ARGENTINA 74 2.082,38

AUSTRIA 2 260,97

BELGIUM 1 10,70

BOLIVIA 3 145,09

BRAZIL 104 2.455,22

CHILE 72 3.494,73

COLOMBIA 4 262,97

COSTA RICA 27 1.625,74

ECUADOR 14 4.605,70

GERMANY 122 13.610,67

HUNGARY 4 310,71

ITALY 18 1.247,10

LUXEMBOURG 12 580,00

MEXICO 32 2.633,58

NETHERLANDS 1 30,00

PANAMA 1 214,69

PARAGUAY 30 1.707,87

PERU 3 254,46

PORTUGAL 13 2.179,23

PUERTO RICO 12 1.356,92

SWISS 11 1.321,24

SPAIN 130 4.951,17

USA 56 7.631,87

COUNTRIES SUBTOTAL 743 52.973,01

INHERITANCE 1 167.127,88

TOTAL 747 220.100,89

*The donation represents one or more donors.

WE ARE ALL SCHOENSTATT

Donations until  10/18/25 12:00 a.m (Germany)



Contribution by 
country – number of 

donation

Pos. COUNTRY
NUMBER OF 

DONATIONS*
AMOUNT  (€)

1 SPAIN 130                        4.951,17              

2 GERMANY 122                        13.610,67            

3 BRAZIL 104                        2.455,22              

4 ARGENTINA 74                          2.082,38              

5 CHILE 72                          3.494,73              

6 USA 56                          7.631,87              

7 MEXICO 32                          2.633,58              

8 PARAGUAY 30                          1.707,87              

9 COSTA RICA 27                          1.625,74              

10 ITALY 18                          1.247,10              

11 EQUADOR 14                          4.605,70              

12 PORTUGAL 13                          2.179,23              

13 PUERTO RICO 12                          1.356,92              

14 LUXEMBOURG 12                          580,00                 

15 SWISS 11                          1.321,24              

16 HUNGARY 4                            310,71                 

17 COLOMBIA 4                            262,97                 

18 PERU 3                            254,46                 

19 BOLIVIA 3                            145,09                 

20 AUSTRIA 2                            260,97                 

21 PANAMA 1                            214,69                 

22 NETHERLANDS 1                            30,00                   

23 BELGIUM 1                            10,70                   

746                        52.973,01            

INHERITANCE 1                            167.127,88          

TOTAL 747                        220.100,89          

WE ARE ALL SCHOENSTATT

Donations until  10/18/25 12:00 a.m (Germany)

RANKING BY NUMBER OF DONATION*

COUNTRIES SUBTOTAL

*The donation represents one or more donors.



Contribution by 
country – Donated 

amount  

Pos. COUNTRY
NUMBER OF 

DONATIONS*
AMOUNT  (€)

1 GERMANY 122                        13.610,67            

2 USA 56                          7.631,87              

3 SPAIN 130                        4.951,17              

4 ECUADOR 14                          4.605,70              

5 CHILE 72                          3.494,73              

6 MEXICO 32                          2.633,58              

7 BRAZIL 104                        2.455,22              

8 PORTUGAL 13                          2.179,23              

9 ARGENTINA 74                          2.082,38              

10 PARAGUAY 30                          1.707,87              

11 COSTA RICA 27                          1.625,74              

12 PORTO RICO 12                          1.356,92              

13 SWISS 11                          1.321,24              

14 ITALY 18                          1.247,10              

15 LUXEMBOURG 12                          580,00                 

16 HUNGARY 4                            310,71                 

17 COLOMBIA 4                            262,97                 

18 AUSTRIA 2                            260,97                 

19 PERU 3                            254,46                 

20 PANAMA 1                            214,69                 

21 BOLIVIA 3                            145,09                 

22 NETHERLANDS 1                            30,00                   

23 BELGIUM 1                            10,70                   

746                        52.973,01            

INHERITANCE 1                            167.127,88          

TOTAL 747                        220.100,89          

*The donation represents one or more donors.

WE ARE ALL SCHOENSTATT

Donations until  10/18/25 12:00 a.m (Germany)

RANKING BY DONATED AMOUNT*

COUNTRIES SUBTOTAL



Share by 
countries of total 

amount collected 
(excluding 

inheritenace)



Share by 
continent of total 

amount collected 
( excluding 

inheritance)



Ranking 
by country – Donated 

amount per number of 
Schrine- Countries 

with Schoenstatt 
Schrine



Allocation of 
donation by objetive

*Percentage Distribution by the Schoenstatt 
International Presidium for the 2024–2025 
Campaign Objectives.



Thank you!
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